
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

6/30/2022
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $13,793.64  
  Operating Total   $13,793.64  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,564.31  
  Reserve Total   $55,564.31  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $7,697.90  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $7,697.90  
 
  Assets Total     $77,055.85
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $19,220.50  
  Accounts Payable Total   $19,220.50  
 
  Retained Earnings   $70,330.90  
 
  Net Income   ($12,495.55)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $77,055.85



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022 1/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $47,850.00 $47,850.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $47,850.00 $47,850.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $166.67 ($166.67)   $512.69 $1,000.02 ($487.33) $2,000.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $108.33 $16.67   $750.00 $649.98 $100.02 $1,300.00
40190 - Misc Fees $122.00 $0.00 $122.00   $132.00 $0.00 $132.00 $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $1.70 $2.67 ($0.97)   $8.94 $16.02 ($7.08) $32.00
Total Other Income $248.70 $277.67 ($28.97)   $1,403.63 $1,666.02 ($262.39) $3,332.00
 
Total Income $8,223.70 $8,252.67 ($28.97)   $49,253.63 $49,516.02 ($262.39) $99,032.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair & Maintenance $836.43 $1,666.67 $830.24   $15,858.32 $10,000.02 ($5,858.30) $20,000.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00   $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
50400 - Pest Control $60.00 $60.00 $0.00   $240.00 $360.00 $120.00 $720.00
51000 - Landscape $425.00 $425.00 $0.00   $2,975.00 $2,550.00 ($425.00) $5,100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $1,447.80 $708.33 ($739.47)   $7,101.42 $4,249.98 ($2,851.44) $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $567.89 $500.00 ($67.89)   $3,153.66 $3,000.00 ($153.66) $6,000.00
59300 - Trash $377.22 $375.00 ($2.22)   $2,863.32 $2,250.00 ($613.32) $4,500.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $669.40 $1,083.33 $413.93   $3,812.47 $6,499.98 $2,687.51 $13,000.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape,
Utilities $4,683.74 $5,118.33 $434.59   $37,804.19 $30,709.98 ($7,094.21) $61,420.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $0.00 $125.00 $125.00   $553.36 $750.00 $196.64 $1,500.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $0.00 $100.00 $100.00   $1,204.89 $600.00 ($604.89) $1,200.00
Total 2 Fire Systems & Protection $0.00 $225.00 $225.00   $1,758.25 $1,350.00 ($408.25) $2,700.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $4,149.60 $1,890.00 ($2,259.60) $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $4,149.60 $1,890.00 ($2,259.60) $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90000 - Tax Preparation $0.00 $20.83 $20.83   $0.00 $124.98 $124.98 $250.00
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67   $0.00 $1,000.02 $1,000.02 $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $1,000.00 $400.00   $3,600.00 $6,000.00 $2,400.00 $12,000.00
90400 - Insurance $5,652.00 $666.67 ($4,985.33)   $13,980.00 $4,000.02 ($9,979.98) $8,000.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.05 $26.25 $8.20   $108.30 $157.50 $49.20 $315.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $25.60 $9.58 ($16.02)   $125.57 $57.48 ($68.09) $115.00
90903 - Postage $63.83 $17.92 ($45.91)   $141.61 $107.52 ($34.09) $215.00
90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $25.00 $25.00   $35.00 $150.00 $115.00 $300.00
90940 - State & Federal Taxes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $46.66 $0.00 ($46.66) $0.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $6,359.48 $1,932.92 ($4,426.56)   $18,037.14 $11,597.52 ($6,439.62) $23,195.00
 
6 Contingency



99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $3,968.52 $3,968.52 $7,937.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $3,968.52 $3,968.52 $7,937.00
 
Total Expense $11,043.22 $8,252.67 ($2,790.55)   $61,749.18 $49,516.02 ($12,233.16) $99,032.00
 
Operating Net Income ($2,819.52) $0.00 ($2,819.52)   ($12,495.55) $0.00 ($12,495.55) $0.00
 
Net Income ($2,819.52) $0.00 ($2,819.52)   ($12,495.55) $0.00 ($12,495.55) $0.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022 1/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 6/30/2022
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $5,181.50 $275.00 $275.00 $4,631.50
203 109900170 Primary $1,200.40 $275.00 $275.00 $650.40
104 109900040 Primary $1,100.00 $275.00 $275.00 $550.00
102 109900020 Primary $100.00 $100.00
208 109900220 Primary $100.00 $100.00
207 109900210 Primary $16.00 $16.00
 

Totals: $7,697.90 $1,041.00 $0.00 $825.00 $5,831.90
Counts: 6 6 0 3 3

 
Assessment: $7,497.90 $841.00 $0.00 $825.00 $5,831.90

Misc Fees: $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,697.90 $1,041.00 $0.00 $825.00 $5,831.90



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 6/30/2022
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
106 109900060 Sergio and Rossana Rodriquez 3950 Cleveland Ave. $30.00
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,650.00
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,970.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $13,041.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $723.74
215 109900291 Jose Brambila and Juan C. Gallardo 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
 

Totals: $19,220.50



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

40190 - Misc Fees
  6/2/2022 6/2/2022 Gloria Navarrete J7393 U-102 Tenant Moving Out 2147 $75.00

Total 40190 - Misc Fees: $75.00
 
50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  6/2/2022 6/2/2022 Choice Locksmithing & Security,

Inc. J7389 Storeroom-function Leverset-626 042222WND 2146 $387.44

  6/2/2022 6/2/2022 Choice Locksmithing & Security,
Inc. J7389 Storeroom-function Leverset-626 052022WND 2146 $448.99

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $836.43
 
50300 - Janitorial
  6/8/2022 6/8/2022 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial06/22 SVC INV1275 2149 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  6/8/2022 6/8/2022 Dewey Pest Control, Inc 06/22 SVC 15116510 2150 $60.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $60.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  6/8/2022 6/8/2022 Magnolia Garden, Inc. 06/22 SVC 1595 2148 $425.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $425.00
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  6/27/2022 6/27/2022 San Diego Gas & Electric SD GAS & ELEC PAID 220624 0 $12.36
  6/27/2022 6/27/2022 San Diego Gas & Electric SD GAS & ELEC PAID 220624 0 $1,435.44

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric: $1,447.80
 
59200 - Telephone
  6/13/2022 6/13/2022 AT&T ATT Payment 220612 0 $80.25
  6/14/2022 6/14/2022 AT&T ATT Payment 220614 0 $253.96
  6/16/2022 6/16/2022 AT&T 06/22 SVC Acct. # 619 298-5799 383 2 2152 $233.68

Total 59200 - Telephone: $567.89
 
59300 - Trash
  6/16/2022 6/16/2022 Republic Services 06/22 SVC 0529-

003456192 2151 $377.22

Total 59300 - Trash: $377.22
 
59400 - Water & Sewer
  6/23/2022 6/23/2022 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept CITY OF SANDIEGO WATER BILL

220623 0 $669.40

Total 59400 - Water & Sewer: $669.40
 
90200 - Management Fees
  6/1/2022 6/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 06/22 Mgmt Fees 2145 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  6/22/2022 6/22/2022 Eichman Insurance Agency, Inc. Earthquake policy renewal 06/21/22-06/21/23 WIN0522 2153 $5,652.00

Total 90400 - Insurance: $5,652.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  6/1/2022 6/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 06/22 Office Supplies 2145 $13.05
  6/1/2022 6/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 06/22 Website Hosting 2145 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.05
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  6/1/2022 6/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 05/22 Printing 2145 $25.60

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $25.60
 
90903 - Postage
  6/1/2022 6/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 05/22 Postage 2145 $63.83

Total 90903 - Postage: $63.83
 
 



Grand Total:$11,118.22

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount





















































Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Payable Aging Report

Period Through: 6/30/2022
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
 

  Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $14,560.30
  6/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2145, Invoice #: Operating   $707.48 $13,852.82
  6/1/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $14,127.82

  6/2/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2146,
Invoice #: 042222WND, 052022WND Operating   $836.43 $13,291.39

  6/2/2022 AP Payment: Gloria Navarrete, Check #: 2147, Invoice #: Operating   $75.00 $13,216.39
  6/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $13,491.39
  6/6/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,325.00   $14,816.39
  6/8/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2148, Invoice #: 1595 Operating   $425.00 $14,391.39

  6/8/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2149, Invoice
#: INV1275 Operating   $300.00 $14,091.39

  6/8/2022 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Inc, Check #: 2150, Invoice #:
15116510 Operating   $60.00 $14,031.39

  6/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,125.00   $15,156.39
  6/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $15,431.39
  6/13/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $4,850.00   $20,281.39
  6/13/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $80.25 $20,201.14
  6/14/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $20,501.14
  6/14/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $253.96 $20,247.18

  6/16/2022 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2151, Invoice #: 0529-
003456192 Operating   $377.22 $19,869.96

  6/16/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2152, Invoice #: Operating   $233.68 $19,636.28
  6/16/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $251.50   $19,887.78
  6/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $20,162.78
  6/21/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $850.00   $21,012.78

  6/22/2022 AP Payment: Eichman Insurance Agency, Inc., Check #: 2153, Invoice
#: WIN0522 Operating   $5,652.00 $15,360.78

  6/23/2022 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, On-Line Payment, Invoice
#: Operating   $669.40 $14,691.38

  6/27/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $549.70   $15,241.08
  6/27/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,447.80 $13,793.28
  6/30/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.36   $13,793.64
Account Total $10,351.56 $11,118.22 $13,793.64
 
 
  Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $55,565.97
  6/30/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating $1.34   $55,567.31
  6/30/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,564.31
Account Total $1.34 $3.00 $55,564.31
 
 
  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $7,206.90
  6/1/2022 AR June 2022 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $7,331.90
  6/1/2022 AR June 2022 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $15,306.90
  6/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $3,057.50 $12,249.40
  6/2/2022 AR Move Out Fee (Tenant) Operating $100.00   $12,349.40
  6/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $12,074.40
  6/6/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $825.00 $11,249.40
  6/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,125.00 $10,124.40
  6/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $9,849.40
  6/13/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $850.00 $8,999.40
  6/14/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $8,699.40



  6/16/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $251.50 $8,447.90
  6/21/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $850.00 $7,597.90
  6/30/2022 AR Move Out Fee (Tenant) Operating $100.00   $7,697.90
Account Total $8,300.00 $7,809.00 $7,697.90
 
 
  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($16,678.30)
  6/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $3,057.50   ($13,620.80)
  6/1/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($13,895.80)
  6/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($14,170.80)
  6/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($13,895.80)
  6/6/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,325.00 ($15,220.80)
  6/6/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $825.00   ($14,395.80)
  6/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,125.00 ($15,520.80)
  6/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $1,125.00   ($14,395.80)
  6/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($14,670.80)
  6/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($14,395.80)
  6/13/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $4,850.00 ($19,245.80)
  6/13/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $850.00   ($18,395.80)
  6/14/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($18,695.80)
  6/14/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00   ($18,395.80)
  6/16/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $251.50 ($18,647.30)
  6/16/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $251.50   ($18,395.80)
  6/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($18,670.80)
  6/21/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $850.00 ($19,520.80)
  6/21/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $850.00   ($18,670.80)
  6/27/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $549.70 ($19,220.50)
Account Total $7,809.00 $10,351.20 ($19,220.50)
 
 
  Account: 30000 - Operating Fund  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($77,221.70)
 
 
  Account: 40000 - Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($132,765.00)
  6/1/2022 AR June 2022 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00 ($140,740.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00 ($140,740.00)
 
 
  Account: 40100 - Late Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
 
 
  Account: 40151 - Laundry Income  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($2,347.27)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($2,347.27)
 
 

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
 



  Account: 40153 - Parking Permits  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($2,000.00)
  6/1/2022 AR June 2022 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($2,125.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($2,125.00)
 
 
  Account: 40190 - Misc Fees  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($115.04)
  6/2/2022 AR Move Out Fee (Tenant) Operating   $100.00 ($215.04)

  6/2/2022 AP Payment: Gloria Navarrete, Check #: 2147, Invoice #: , J7393 U-102
Tenant Moving Out Operating $75.00   ($140.04)

  6/30/2022 AR Move Out Fee (Tenant) Operating   $100.00 ($240.04)
  6/30/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   ($237.04)
Account Total $78.00 $200.00 ($237.04)
 
 
  Account: 40300 - Operating Interest  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($38.98)
  6/30/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $1.70 ($40.68)
Account Total $0.00 $1.70 ($40.68)
 
 
  Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $63,791.24

  6/2/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2146, Invoice #:
042222WND, J7389 Storeroom-function Leverset-626, Invoice #: 052022WND Operating $836.43   $64,627.67

Account Total $836.43 $0.00 $64,627.67
 
 
  Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
 
 
  Account: 50300 - Janitorial  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,865.43

  6/8/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2149, Invoice #:
INV1275, 06/22 SVC Operating $300.00   $5,165.43

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $5,165.43
 
 
  Account: 50400 - Pest Control  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $788.00

  6/8/2022 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Inc, Check #: 2150, Invoice #: 15116510,
06/22 SVC Operating $60.00   $848.00

Account Total $60.00 $0.00 $848.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
 



 
 
  Account: 51000 - Landscape  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $7,765.78

  6/8/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2148, Invoice #: 1595,
06/22 SVC Operating $425.00   $8,190.78

Account Total $425.00 $0.00 $8,190.78
 
 
  Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $122.03
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $122.03
 
 
  Account: 59000 - Gas & Electric  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $9,536.16

  6/27/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , SD
GAS & ELEC PAID 220624 Operating $1,447.80   $10,983.96

Account Total $1,447.80 $0.00 $10,983.96
 
 
  Account: 59200 - Telephone  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $8,498.85
  6/13/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , ATT Payment 220612 Operating $80.25   $8,579.10
  6/14/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , ATT Payment 220614 Operating $253.96   $8,833.06

  6/16/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2152, Invoice #: , 06/22 SVC Acct. # 619 298-
5799 383 2 Operating $233.68   $9,066.74

Account Total $567.89 $0.00 $9,066.74
 
 
  Account: 59300 - Trash  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $6,968.10

  6/16/2022 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2151, Invoice #: 0529-
003456192, 06/22 SVC Operating $377.22   $7,345.32

Account Total $377.22 $0.00 $7,345.32
 
 
  Account: 59400 - Water & Sewer  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $14,752.36

  6/23/2022 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , CITY
OF SANDIEGO WATER BILL 220623 Operating $669.40   $15,421.76

Account Total $669.40 $0.00 $15,421.76
 
 
  Account: 60000 - Fire Maintenance  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
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Beginning Balance $2,137.71
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $2,137.71
 
 
  Account: 60100 - Camera Monitoring  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $2,382.96
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $2,382.96
 
 
  Account: 70100 - Elevator  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $6,319.02
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $6,319.02
 
 
  Account: 90000 - Tax Preparation  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $250.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
 
 
  Account: 90100 - Legal & Professional  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $137.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $137.50
 
 
  Account: 90200 - Management Fees  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $10,200.00

  6/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2145, Invoice #: , 06/22 Mgmt
Fees Operating $600.00   $10,800.00

Account Total $600.00 $0.00 $10,800.00
 
 
  Account: 90400 - Insurance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $15,363.00

  6/22/2022 AP Payment: Eichman Insurance Agency, Inc., Check #: 2153, Invoice #:
WIN0522, Earthquake policy renewal 06/21/22-06/21/23 Operating $5,652.00   $21,015.00

Account Total $5,652.00 $0.00 $21,015.00
 
 
  Account: 90900 - Office Supplies  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $404.50

  6/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2145, Invoice #: , 06/22 Office Supplies,
06/22 Website Hosting Operating $18.05   $422.55

Account Total $18.05 $0.00 $422.55
 
 
  Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies  
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 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $215.99
  6/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2145, Invoice #: , 05/22 Printing Operating $25.60   $241.59
Account Total $25.60 $0.00 $241.59
 
 
  Account: 90903 - Postage  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $287.91
  6/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2145, Invoice #: , 05/22 Postage Operating $63.83   $351.74
Account Total $63.83 $0.00 $351.74
 
 
  Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($31.83)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($31.83)
 
 

  Account: 90920 - Local License, Permits &
Fees  

 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $293.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $293.00
 
 
  Account: 90940 - State & Federal Taxes  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $71.66
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $71.66
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Windemere Court HOA
Reconciliation Report

Alliance Bank - Alliance Operating 7251-10000 Statement Balance: $13,793.64
Statement Date: 6/30/2022 GL Balance: $13,793.64

Last Statement Balance: $13,793.64
Outstanding Checks: $0.00
Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
Calculated Balance: $13,793.64

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

 
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
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